ENVIRONMENTAL FRIDAYS GUEST LEC]
SEASON VIII: SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

DATE

1.17.25

1.24.25

1.31.25

2.07.25

2.14.25

2.21.25

2.28.25

3.07.25

3.14.25

3.21.25

3.28.25

4.04.25

4.11.25

4.18.25

4.25.25

5.02.25

5.09.25

5.16.25

9:30am EST on FRIDAYS,
TOPIC/CO-HOST

The Impact of Climate Change on Health and Medicine

co-host:

Environmental Impact of US Supreme Court’s Chevron Decision
co-host:

Sahara Dust

co-host:

Light Pollution and Excessive Artificial Light at Night

co-host:

Coral Reef Ecosystems of the Caribbean
co-host:

Pathways to Food Justice

co-host:

Poverty and the Environment

co-host:

Urban Green Homes

co-host:

Healthcare Waste Management

co-host:

Mission and Work of Michigan’s Division of Environmental Health
co-host:

The Future of Sustainable Energy

co-host:

PFAS Fish Contamination in Midwest Lakes
co-host:

Chemical Composition of the Canadian Wildfires
co-host:

Pets as Household Sentinels for PFAS Contamination
co-host:

Biodiversity and Ecosystems of Grenada

co-host:

Mission and Work of the Allergy and Asthma Network
co-host:

Climate Change and Drug-Resistant Microorganisms
co-host:

United Nations Environment Programme Ecosystems Mission and Work

co-host:

© 1-269 -757-1641
@ environmentalfridays @ gmail.com

@ www.environmentalfridays.com

8119929 3630
SPEAKER

Gayle Kouklis

University of Colorado

Lisa Heinzerling

Georgetown University Law Center
Hema Baboolal

Air Science

John C. Barentine

Dark Sky Consulting

Anjani Ganase
Institute of Marine Affairs, Trinidad & Tobago

Niesha Douglas
North Carolina State University

Delia Paul
Earth Negotiations Bulletin

Donna L Holloman
Urban Green Homes CRC

Ronald Roach
Waste Management Consultant, Trinidad

Spence Adams
MI Division of Environmental Health

Annie Kritcher
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Susan Buchanan
University of lllinois Chicago

Motria Caudill

Centers for Disease Control

Heather Bair-Brake
(DC ATSDR

Aria St. Louis

Ministry of Environment, Grenada

De De Gardner
Allergy & Asthma Network

Carissa Wong
New Scientist

Susan Gardner
UNEP Ecosystems

CONTACT - HOST: Dr. Desmond Hartwell Murray, Assoc Professor of Chemistry, murrayd@andrews.edu, (269) 757-1641
website: https://www.theenvironmentalfridays.com/; Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/environmentalfridays
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